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Agenda Items for P.A.S.S. - February 17, 2022 

PARTNERING AROUND STUDENT SUCCESS 

Parents/Guardians volunteering & partnering with School  

Debbie Kohuth – Executive Director                                Dr. Leslie Judd– Assistant Director  

Nancy McCarthy - Parent Volunteer Coordinator    volunteer_coordinator@clarkalc.net  

6 p.m. Welcome and Clark Updates   

• Gratitude for Generous Appreciation ONGOING!!!!!!!  

 Celebrating Ms. Jones! Feeding us all! 

• Academic Reinforcement, Alerts & Action Plans  

 Peer and Instructor Tutoring / ASC of IRSC – Building C-109 

 SOON – Paper.co as online 24/7 tutoring (MCSD)  

• Future Sessions – Stop The Bleed Training / Social & Emotional Wellness                                                

• Clark / IRSC Calendar -- variances from MCSD / draft to DBOT Feb 22 

Volunteering – Opportunities and Outlooks  

• Clark Stars Recognition – The Traveling Crane   NOMINEES? 

• Fundraisers / Student Needs   SURVEYS/SUGGESTIONS? 

Presenter: 
 Alex Arnold, Financial Aid Advisor - Chastain Campus: A NEW CHAPTER 

starts NOW at IRSC!!!!!! 
o Our Promise to YOU: sneak peek at the IRSC Promise Program 

o IRSC Updates for the Class of 2022  

o FAFSA Nights for Spring/Summer  

o Transfer Information Sessions 

o Black History Month Public Event on Feb 22  

Upcoming Events and Activities        EXAM Schedule on Back for Spring 2022 (website) 
Friday, February 18   NO Clark Classes   (MCSD – No School)   
Professional Development for Faculty/Staff                  

Monday, February 28    Assembly @ 1 p.m. / Block 4 
               Application Window Closes                                                

Monday, February 21 – Yes, Clark & IRSC classes                          
w/NO Buses (MCSD Closed) 

Friday, March 4  OPEN TO THE PUBLIC from 6-8 p.m. 
Create for a Cause sponsored by NHS 

Friday, February 25  Great Explorations at Massey Campus  Saturday, March 5   SNHS Beach Clean Up                                                                       

Spring Break – Saturday, March 12 through Sunday, March 20 
Clark & IRSC Classes Resume Monday, March 21 

Saturday, March 26   WaterFest - Martin County Wednesday, April 20     Blood Drive #4 

Wednesday, March 30 – Early Release @ 12:15        

 

Wednesday, April 27    Senior Recognition Night @ 6:30 pm 

Friday, April 8  Math Olympics (day) & NHS Trivia (night) April 28 / 29 -----  IRSC Graduation in Fort Pierce 

Friday, April 15 NO Clark Classes (Staff Day) / Mon, April 18 
– Yes, Clark & IRSC classes w/NO Buses (MCSD Closed) 
 

Wednesday, May 4 – Early Release @ 12:15        

Fri, May 20 from 4-6 pm Graduation Practice for Seniors @ JBHS 

Saturday, May 21 @ 10 am  Graduation – Commencement for Clark Class of 2022  

Wednesday, May 25 -  Last Day of School for Students 

Thursday, June 2 - Last Day of School for Teachers 

 

Future PaP Meetings 

monthly Thursday’s for 

SY 21-22:  

April 21  

May 17– Ice Cream Social  
For NEW Incoming Students and 

Families  

  

  

  


